Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 30-Jun-2025

MIS-2

SI No

Not Ready 1

Ready 2

Not Ready 3

Ready 4

Not Ready 5

Not Ready 6

Ready 7

Ready 8

Not Ready 9

Not Ready 10

Not Ready 11

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Erietta-(0345)
199.98/32.24/8.35/4

Mv Hoang Anh 03-(0380)
140.19/20/7.90/2

Mv Hoang Anh 08-(0392)
160.91/23.80/6.40/3

Mv Courtesy K-(0381)
178.70/28/9.82 /4

Mv Atoll Favour-(0389)
46/10.90/2.60/0

Mv Bbg Dream-(0387)
224.99/32.26/12.38/0

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0388)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Mv Hai Phuong Star-(0354)
175.53/29.40/9.40/ 4

Mv Kiana-(0369)
188.33/31/6.20/4

Mv Dn207-(1318)
29.92/12.30/3.20/1

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0338)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Cargo

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Lime Stones

Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Salt In Bulk

Machinaries

Coal

Container

Urea

Coal

Ballast

Container

D/L

Export

Import

Export

Import

Both

Import

Both

Import

Export

Export

Both

Quantity

1,600

12,000

20,700

29,150

600

56,854

14,000

29,035

45,000

o

14,000

Preferred
Berth

LSJ

12(NCBII)

17(EARM)

Anchorage
Date

25-06-25
12:30

28-06-25
09:08
28-06-25
09:08

28-06-25
13:24

28-06-25
17:15

29-06-25
17:00

30-06-25
02:36

Readiness
Date

25-06-25
14:00

28-06-25
03:00

28-06-25
13:00

29-06-25
17:00

30-06-25
02:00

25-06-25
06:30

24-06-25

20:00

05-02-25
10:20

Shipper/Receiver

Tpi Composites
India Private
Limited

Sundeep Mineral
Corporation

Ss International

Friends Impex

India Coke And
Power Pvt Ltd

Krishak Bharati
Cooperative
Limited, A-10,
Noida

Mezon
International
General Trading
Fzc

The Master

Stevedore /
Steamer

Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd

/
Vijay Trading Company

Vijay Trading Company /
Vijay Trading Company

Aspinwall Co Ltd. /

Aspinwall Co Ltd.

M/S Grace Group India Private
Limit /

M/S Grace Group India Private
Limit

Jsw Tuticorin Mp Terminal P
Ltd (Tm /

Inb Shipping Agencies

/
Sea Consortium Shipping
(India) Pvt

/
Atlantic Global Shipping Pvt
Ltd

Vijay Trading Company /
Vijay Trading Company

/
J.M.Baxi Marine Services P Ltd

/
Sea Consortium Shipping

(India) Pvt

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (25-06-25 12:30 to 25-
06-25 14:00) : 01:30 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (25-
06-25 14:00 to 26-06-25
00:10) : 10:10 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :

No. of Vessels Not Ready : 7




